TOWN SCHOOL_DISTRICT  PARID
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5225028005
5230028005
5235028005
5250028005
5265028098
5272028070
5280028002

ALT_ID
93 SOF50050
80 SF 50050
95 SF 50050
81 SF 50050
65 SF 00980
72 SF 00700
89 S9F00020

OWNER1

CABLEVISION SYSTEMS

LIPA

KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP.
VERIZON NEW YORK INC
CABLEVISION SYSTEM LIGHTPATH
CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC
TRANSCONTINENTAL GAS

OWNER2

LONG ISLAND CORP.

PSEG - LI

PIPELINE CO.

IN_CARE_OF OWNER_ADDRESS1
1111 STEWART AVE
PROPERTY TAX 999 STEWART AVE
PROPERTY TAX 25HUB DR
DUFF & PHELPS PO BOX 2749
1 COURT SQUARE 33RD FLOOR
4017 WASHINGTON RD
AD VALOREM TAX PO BOX 2400

OWNER_ADDRESS2

PMB 353

OWNER_ADDRESS3
BETHPAGE NY 11714
BETHPAGE NY 11714
MELVILLE NY 11747
ADDISON TX 75001

LONG ISLAND CITY NY 11101
MCMURRAY PA 15317-2520
TULSA OK 74102-2400

PROPERTY_ADDRESS1

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS.

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS POLES, WIRES & CABLES
PUBLIC STREETS AND HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PROPERTY_ADDRESS2

VILLAGE1 VILLAGEPCT1 VILLAGE2 VILLAGEPCT2 VILLAGE3 VILLAGEPCT3 LUC CLASS LUC_DESCRIPTION

LB 100.000000 8691 3 3-Cablevision
LB 100.000000 8611 3 3-Electric and Gas, Long Island Lighting
LB 100.000000 8611 3 3-Electric and Gas, Long Island Lighting
LB 100.000000 8661 3 3-New York Telephone

8678 3 Fiber Optic Cable
LB 100.000000 8678 3 Fiber Optic Cable

8681 3 3-Transco Energy Company

SWIS_CODE SCHOOL_SWIS ROLLSECTION LAND_AV TOTAL_AV MARKET_VALUE RATIO SIZE_ACRES SIZE_SF
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699
381073
296841

32072
101
16385
6709

69900
38107300
29684100

3207200
10100
1638500
670900
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